
From: Naidu, Raj 
Sent: 12/6/2010 4:05:09 AM 

Galal, Lynne (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=L1G7); 
sa@zeropex.com (sa@zeropex.com); Klotz, Michael (Law) 

To: (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MlKe); Tapawan-Conway, Zenaida 
G. (zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov); Dietz, Sidney 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); David Jacot 
(David.Jacot@sce.com); Stan Ferraro (sferraro@calwater.com); Neil Meyer 
(Neil.Meyer@amwater.com); Lorraine White (lwhite@energy.state.ca.us); 
lwhouse@innercite.com.or.lonwhouse@ waterandenergyconsulting.com 
(lwhouse@innercite.com.or.lonwhouse@waterandenergyconsulting.com); 
Yamagata, Joy C. (JYamagata@semprautilities.com); Switzer, Keith 
(KSwitzer@gswater.com); Sanchez, Danilo E. (danilo.sanchez@cpuc.ca.gov); Laura 
Kimes (laura.kimes@sce.com); Paul Thomas (Paul.Thomas@sce.com); Palle Jensen 
(pallejensen@sjwater.com); Brian Bruce (Brian.Bruce@amwater.com); Tom 
Victorine (tom_victorine@sjwater.com); Bill McDonald 
(billmcdonald@gswater.com); Ng, Jayne 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JAWN); Fred Feizollahi 
(Fred.Feizollahi@amwater.com); dc@zeropex.com (dc@zeropex.com); Jan Kooy 
(JKooy@calwater.com); Truelove, Cynthia J. (cynthia.truelove@cpuc.ca.gov); 
sgmcgrath@mac.com (sgmcgrath@mac.com); Joe Karp (JKarp@winston.com); Lee, 
Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Haramati, Mikhail 
(mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); Tom F. Smegal (tsmegal@calwater.com); Mike 
Hoover (hoovermr@sce.com); David Morse (demorse@omsoft.com) 

Cc: 
Bee: 
Subject: Resolution 

FY I 
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